Marine worm gear hand
winch
3000 - 5000 kg

Description of the winch

This marine winch has a high corrosion resistance due to its many 316
stainless steel parts and 3 layers of C5M offshore coating. The hand winch
is IP54 standardised which means that it is resistant to splash water and
dust on the inside. In short: Robust!

Product specifications

robust and safe lifting and pulling winch in compliance with EN13157

static safety factor 4

two lifting speeds

right angled, easy to grease worm transmission and maintenance free
bearings

load pressure brake with double ratchet system for safe stable hold of
the load in any position

closed gearbox to protect against environmental influence -
protection classification IP54

cable outlet upwards, downwards or at rear
adjustable crank, with ergonomic grip
suitable for wall and floor mounting

large rope capacity

simple and quick attachment

brushed steel frame with marine coating DIN/ISO 12944 C5M -
RAL9005 (black)

paint thickness is 240 micron in 3 layers

stainless steel 316 parts: drum, crank and all outgoing shafts, bolts
and nuts

corrosion resistant

Options (code) Accessories
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Technical specifications MR3000-5000 C5M

$375/*437
D168/*219

496/*506

201/*200

*MR5000

196/*207

410/*467

560/*603

Capacity 1st layer
Capacity 4th layer
Capacity top layer
Rope diameter-@

Rope storage 1st layer
Rope storage 4th layer
Rope storage top layer
Lift per crank rotation
Crank effort at full load
Weight (without rope)

Article number

Subject to change

310,5/7380

480/*515

813/*847

3000
2066
1711
16

5,2
30,8
41,9
11(5)
31(14)
104
77277090

251/*316

446/*456

20

4,5

28,7

394
13(3)

73 (15)
135
77279080
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